
 
 

     
  

 
   

 
   
                

   
      
   
    
   
      

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   
           
   
             
             
   
  

 
   

 
   
      
           
    
      
   
        
      

 
   

 
     
                 

  
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
April 2022 

Friday 1st April 

08:30 Internal meetings 
10:00 Meeting with Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset, and Bath & North 

East Somerset councils 
11:15 Interview with Julius Abraham 
11:30 Internal meetings 
13:30 Film pre-recorded message 
14:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Job fair for Afghan resettlers 

Saturday 2nd April 

No appointments 

Sunday 3rd April 

Pan-Afrikan Council of Elders ceremony 

Monday 4th April 

14:30 Internal meetings 

Tuesday 5th April 

08:30 Internal meetings 
10:00 United Nations Economic Commission for Europe 2022 Forum of Mayors 
12:30 Internal meetings 
13:30 Meeting with Shadow Secretary of State for Climate Change and Net Zero 
14:00 Interviews with Shadow Secretary of State for Climate Change and Net Zero 
14:30 Internal meeting 
16:00 Cabinet 

Wednesday 6th April 

08:45 Internal meetings 
10:30 Zedify Bristol hub opening event 
11:30 Meeting with Chair of the Commission on Creating Healthy Cities 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
13:30 Meeting with Local Government Association 
14:00 Internal meeting 
15:00 Visit to The Old Brewery in Southville 
16:30 Meeting with Bristol Waste Company 

Thursday 7th April 

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima 
15:00 Meting with Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset, and Bath & North East 

Somerset councils 



   
 

       
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
      

 
   

 
        
     

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
       
   
    
        

 
   

 
  

Friday 8th April 

09:20 Travel to Vancouver for TED22 Conference 

Saturday 9th April 

07:00 TED22 Conference 

Sunday 10th April 

07:00 TED22 Conference 

Monday 11th April 

TED22 Conference 

Tuesday 12th April 

TED22 Conference 

Wednesday 13th April 

TED22 Conference 
19:30 Dinner with Mayor of Vancouver 

Thursday 14th April 

11:00 Meeting with British Consul General in Vancouver 
17:40 Travel to Bristol 

Friday 15th April 

No appointments 

Saturday 16th April 

No appointments 

Sunday 17th April 

No appointments 

Monday 18th April 

No appointments 

Tuesday 19th April 

No appointments 

Wednesday 20th April 

08:30 Call with Assistant Producer at ITV 
10:00 Internal meeting 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
18:00 OnSide fundraiser regarding South Bristol Youth Zone 

Thursday 21st April 

No appointments 



 
   

 
     
             

    
   
             

 
   

 
               

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

   
       
      
    
   
                  

       
   

 
   

 
   
    
      
    

 
   

 
             
   
    
   
      
     
   
        
            

 
   

 
     
      
      
        
     
   
     

 
   

 

Friday 22nd April 

13:30 Harvard Youth focused workshop 
14:00 Workshop with Black South West Network and Harvard University’s William Monroe Trotter 

Collaborative for Social Justice 
16:30 Internal meeting 
18:30 Dinner with Harvard University’s William Monroe Trotter Collaborative for Social Justice group 

Saturday 23rd April 

10:30 Visit to Empire Fighting Chance with Harvard University’s William Monroe Trotter Collaborative for Social 
Justice group 

Sunday 24th April 

No appointments 

Monday 25th April 

09:00 Internal meeting 
12:15 Pre-record with BBC Radio Bristol 
13:00 Meeting with Mayor of Bordeaux 
14:00 Interview with ITV 
14:30 Internal meetings 
16:00 Meeting with Mayor of the West of England, Leader of South Gloucestershire Council and Deputy for the 

Leader of Bath & North East Somerset 
17:00 Internal meeting 

Tuesday 26th April 

08:30 Internal meetings 
13:30 Train to London 
16:00 RIBA Honorary Fellowship 2022 event 
19:30 Train to Bristol 

Wednesday 27th April 

09:30 Call with Leader, Deputy Leader and Chief Executive of Birmingham City Council 
10:15 Internal meetings 
11:30 Fortnightly press conference 
13:00 Internal meetings 
14:00 Mayor’s conversation with community workers 
15:00 Interview with ITV 
15:15 Internal meetings 
16:00 Meeting with Local Government Association board leads 
17:00 Meeting with the Leader and Chief Executive of South Gloucestershire Council 

Thursday 28th April 

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima 
09:30 Community engagement in Westbury Park 
12:00 Call with Mayor of Middlesbrough 
12:15 Speak at Black Men Talk Health workshop 
13:30 Film pre-record messages 
14:30 Internal meeting 
15:30 Meeting with Project Everyone 

Friday 29th April 



       
               

 
        

 
   

 
  

 
 

09:00 International Workers Memorial Day remembrance service 
10:15 Meeting with Chief Executive of NHS Bristol, North Somerset and South Gloucestershire Integrated Care 

Board 
13:40Visit to St Augustine of Canterbury Primary School 

Saturday 30th April 

No appointments 


